
NOTICE 

B.COM, SEM-IV 

E-Commerce – HTML Practical Exam 

The Practical Exam for E-Commerce-HTML, B. Com, SEM-IV will be 

held as per the following schedule: 

24.04.2018 (Tuesday) 

Batch 
No. 

Roll no. 
No. of 

Students 
Venue 

Exam 
Timings 

Reporting 
Time 

1 
16040503001 - 
16040503029 

28 
CL-1 

9:30 am -
10:15 am 

9:00 am 

2 
16040503030 - 
16040503057 

28 
CL-1 

10:45 am -
11:30 pm 

10:15 am 

3 
16040503058-
16040503088 

 
28 CL-1 

12:00 
Noon- 

12:45 P.M 
11:30 A.M 

4 

16040503089-
16040503117 

28 
CL-1 

1:30 P.M-
2:15 P.M 

1:00 P.M 
160405030118-
16040503152 

35 
CL-2 

5 
16040503153-
16040503173 
+Pooja Soni 

22 
CL-1  

2:45 P.M-
3:30 P.M 

2:15 P.M 

 

 

Note: Students can leave the college premises only after getting 

permission from the concerned subject teacher. 


