NOTICE

B.COM, SEM-IV

E-Commerce – HTML Practical Exam

The Practical Exam for E-Commerce-HTML, B. Com, SEM-IV will be held as per the following schedule:

24.04.2018 (Tuesday)

Batch No.	Roll no.	No. of Students	Venue	Exam Timings	Reporting Time
1	16040503001 -	28	CL-1	9:30 am -	9:00 am
	16040503029			10:15 am	
2	16040503030 -	28	CL-1	10:45 am -	10:15 am
	16040503057			11:30 pm	
3	16040503058-	28	CL-1	12:00	
	16040503038			Noon-	11:30 A.M
	10040505088			12:45 P.M	
4	16040503089-	28	CL-1	1:30 P.M- 2:15 P.M	
	16040503117				1:00 P.M
	160405030118-	35	CL-2		
	16040503152				
5	16040503153-	22	CL-1	2:45 P.M- 3:30 P.M	2:15 P.M
	16040503173				
	+Pooja Soni				

<u>Note:</u> Students can leave the college premises only after getting permission from the concerned subject teacher.